Name of Consultant: Dr. Auliana Poon 

Address: Dr. Auliana Poon, 

#8 Dove Drive, Pax Vale, P. O. Box 6154,  

Upper Santa Cruz, Santa Cruz, Trinidad and Tobago 

Contract Duration: December 1, 2025 - March 31, 2026 

Contract Price: United States fifty-five thousand, two hundred and nine dollars (USD 

$55,209) or Eastern Caribbean one hundred and fifty thousand dollars (XCD $150,000) 

Implementing Agency: Department of Economic Development and Youth Economy